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1 13:58 16 Anya Morrison (GU13) East Sutherland AC
2 14:08 31 Zoe Sharpe (GU13) Inverness Harriers AAC
3 14:14 27 Grace MacDonald (GU13) Inverness Harriers AAC
4 14:28 25 Anna Cairns (GU13) Inverness Harriers AAC
5 14:30 24 Katie Slimon (GU13) Highland Hill Runners
6 14:46 30 Stroma Fraser (GU13) Inverness Harriers AAC
7 14:53 10 Isobel Howard (GU13) Forres Harriers
8 15:05 1 Zara Gill (GU13) Moray Road Runners
9 15:34 2 Beth Urquhart (GU13) Moray Road Runners
10 15:56 4 Nicole Taylor (GU13) Moray Road Runners
11 16:06 17 Rosie Milligan (GU13) East Sutherland AC
12 16:10 7 Joni Smith (GU13) North Uist
13 16:11 33 Ava Walsh (GU13) Inverness Harriers AAC
14 16:28 22 Kirstin Bowie (GU13) Elgin AAC
15 16:45 26 Isobel Garvie (GU13) Inverness Harriers AAC
16 16:58 3 Mackenzie Findlay (GU13) Moray Road Runners
17 17:15 5 Harriet Whelan (GU13) Moray Road Runners
18 17:36 19 Emily Bell (GU13) Ross County Athletic Club
19 18:40 6 Hannah Stephen (GU13) Moray Road Runners
20 19:06 8 Iona MacLeod (GU13) North Uist
21 19:34 12 Star McGrath (GU13) Deveron Harriers
22 19:45 18 Annie Nankivell (GU13) East Sutherland AC
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1 Inverness Harriers AAC ND 9 2 31 Zoe Sharpe (GU13) 14:08
3 27 Grace MacDonald (GU13) 14:14
4 25 Anna Cairns (GU13) 14:28

2 Moray Road Runners ND 27 8 1 Zara Gill (GU13) 15:05
9 2 Beth Urquhart (GU13) 15:34

10 4 Nicole Taylor (GU13) 15:56

3 East Sutherland AC ND 34 1 16 Anya Morrison (GU13) 13:58
11 17 Rosie Milligan (GU13) 16:06
22 18 Annie Nankivell (GU13) 19:45
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1 13:14 38 Shaun MacDonald (BU13) North Uist AAC
2 13:15 50 Sam Coull (BU13) Ross County Athletic Club
3 13:45 58 Sam Burnett (BU13) Inverness Harriers AAC
4 13:57 57 Alex Jamieson (BU13) Inverness Harriers AAC
5 13:59 53 Ruaridh Ellen (BU13) Ross County Athletic Club
6 13:59 56 Gregor Nixon (BU13) Inverness Harriers AAC
7 14:12 42 Bruce Evans (BU13) Forres Harriers
8 14:38 59 Ben Webster (BU13) Inverness Harriers AAC
9 14:45 34 Roy Taylor (BU13) Moray Road Runners
10 14:58 49 Samuel Bryan (BU13) East Sutherland AC
11 15:01 65 Charlie Morrison (BU13) Stornoway Running & AC
12 15:10 51 Zak Fearn (BU13) Ross County Athletic Club
13 15:46 37 Rhys Cantlie (BU13) Moray Road Runners
14 15:54 52 Lewis Pickford (BU13) Ross County Athletic Club
15 15:56 40 Aidan Matthews (BU13) Forres Harriers
16 16:03 54 Ryan Sutherland (BU13) Ross County Athletic Club
17 16:16 341 Kieran MacIssac (BU13) North Uist AAC
18 16:28 39 Seonaidh MacInnes (BU13) North Uist AAC
19 19:30 41 Ryan Curran (BU13) Forres Harriers
20 20:19 36 Liam Paterson (BU13) Moray Road Runners
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1 Inverness Harriers AAC ND 13 3 58 Sam Burnett (BU13) 13:45
4 57 Alex Jamieson (BU13) 13:57
6 56 Gregor Nixon (BU13) 13:59

2 Ross County Athletic Club ND 19 2 50 Sam Coull (BU13) 13:15
5 53 Ruaridh Ellen (BU13) 13:59

12 51 Zak Fearn (BU13) 15:10

3 North Uist AAC ND 36 1 38 Shaun MacDonald (BU13) 13:14
17 341 Kieran MacIssac (BU13) 16:16
18 39 Seonaidh MacInnes (BU13) 16:28

4 Forres Harriers ND 41 7 42 Bruce Evans (BU13) 14:12
15 40 Aidan Matthews (BU13) 15:56
19 41 Ryan Curran (BU13) 19:30

5 Moray Road Runners ND 42 9 34 Roy Taylor (BU13) 14:45
13 37 Rhys Cantlie (BU13) 15:46
20 36 Liam Paterson (BU13) 20:19
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1 16:18 82 Eve Gardiner (GU15) Inverness Harriers AAC
2 16:27 67 Ellyn Smith (GU15) Moray Road Runners
3 16:56 83 Catriona Garvie (GU15) Inverness Harriers AAC
4 17:08 78 Vicki Elder (GU15) Fraserburgh Running Club
5 17:29 77 Olive Richards (GU15) Ross County Athletic Club
6 17:35 75 Sophie Bath (GU15) East Sutherland AC
7 17:37 74 Rachel Ross (GU15) East Sutherland AC
8 17:40 89 Katie Riddick (GU15) Gordonstoun School (Hosts)
9 17:42 86 Emma Seed (GU15) Inverness Harriers AAC
10 17:55 71 Lucy Morrison (GU15) North Uist
11 18:06 84 Cara Doig (GU15) Inverness Harriers AAC
12 18:06 87 Ellen Saunders (GU15) Inverness Harriers AAC
13 18:25 76 Morag Hickey (GU15) Ross County Athletic Club
14 18:30 79 Emma Barclay (GU15) Elgin AAC
15 18:48 68 Niamh Whelan (GU15) Moray Road Runners
16 20:35 69 Grace Jenkins (GU15) Moray Road Runners
17 20:59 70 Mairi MacIain (GU15) North Uist
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1 Inverness Harriers AAC ND 13 1 82 Eve Gardiner (GU15) 16:18
3 83 Catriona Garvie (GU15) 16:56
9 86 Emma Seed (GU15) 17:42

2 Moray Road Runners ND 33 2 67 Ellyn Smith (GU15) 16:27
15 68 Niamh Whelan (GU15) 18:48
16 69 Grace Jenkins (GU15) 20:35
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1 13:38 104 Lucas Cairns (BU15) Inverness Harriers AAC
2 13:58 99 Danny McPake (BU15) Ross County Athletic Club
3 14:04 90 Blair Milne (BU15) Moray Road Runners
4 14:11 106 Euan Rollo (BU15) Inverness Harriers AAC
5 14:16 93 Ben Cameron (BU15) Forres Harriers
6 14:21 91 Joshua Milne (BU15) Moray Road Runners
7 14:23 95 David Spencer (BU15) Forres Harriers
8 14:29 107 Angus Smith (BU15) Inverness Harriers AAC
9 14:34 110 Finlay Rutter (BU15) Inverness Harriers AAC
10 14:39 94 David Scott (BU15) Forres Harriers
11 14:41 98 Alex Ellen (BU15) Ross County Athletic Club
12 14:56 112 Ewan Spink (BU15) Inverness Harriers AAC
13 14:58 105 Duncan MacDonald (BU15) Inverness Harriers AAC
14 15:11 100 Kyle Sutherland (BU15) Ross County Athletic Club
15 15:18 92 Ailig MacDonald (BU15) North Uist
16 15:32 109 Angus Rutter (BU15) Inverness Harriers AAC
17 15:33 111 Finlay Raynor (BU15) Inverness Harriers AAC
18 15:38 116 Aodhan Finnegan (BU15) Stornoway Running & AC
19 15:41 102 Fergus Whiteside (BU15) Ross County Athletic Club
20 15:44 101 Hamish Whiteside (BU15) Ross County Athletic Club
21 15:57 96 Scott Perry (BU15) Forres Harriers
22 16:31 113 Ben Sharpe (BU15) Inverness Harriers AAC
23 16:32 108 Eric Robinson (BU15) Inverness Harriers AAC
24 16:35 97 Oliver Watson (BU15) Forres Harriers
25 17:01 120 James King (BU15) Gordonstoun School
26 17:24 114 Tom Burnett (BU15) Inverness Harriers AAC
27 17:38 103 Daniel Porter (BU15) Ross County Athletic Club
28 19:10 119 Angus Grigor-Ramsay (BU15) Gordonstoun School
29 21:18 117 John Prendergast (BU15) Gordonstoun School
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1 Inverness Harriers AAC ND 13 1 104 Lucas Cairns (BU15) 13:38
4 106 Euan Rollo (BU15) 14:11
8 107 Angus Smith (BU15) 14:29

2 Forres Harriers ND 22 5 93 Ben Cameron (BU15) 14:16
7 95 David Spencer (BU15) 14:23

10 94 David Scott (BU15) 14:39

3 Ross County Athletic Club ND 27 2 99 Danny McPake (BU15) 13:58
11 98 Alex Ellen (BU15) 14:41
14 100 Kyle Sutherland (BU15) 15:11

4 Gordonstoun School ND 82 25 120 James King (BU15) 17:01
28 119 Angus Grigor-Ramsay (BU15) 19:10
29 117 John Prendergast (BU15) 21:18
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1 21:28 130 Emily Andrew (U17W) Inverness Harriers AAC
2 22:06 131 Megan Keith (U17W) Inverness Harriers AAC
3 24:07 126 Shauna Perry (U17W) Elgin AAC
4 24:32 135 Jenny Blackwood (U17W) Inverness Harriers AAC
5 25:06 124 Catriona Scott (U17W) East Sutherland AC
6 25:58 125 Mairi Weir (U17W) Elgin AAC
7 26:09 122 Lauren Cameron (U17W) Forres Harriers
8 26:41 134 Ailsa Hewick (U17W) Inverness Harriers AAC
9 27:22 128 Connie Campbell (U17W) Inverness Harriers AAC
10 31:14 127 Beth Mackay (U17W) Elgin AAC
11 31:24 136 Sofia Chapa Jimenez Millas (U17W) Gordonstoun School
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1 Inverness Harriers AAC ND 7 1 130 Emily Andrew (U17W) 21:28
2 131 Megan Keith (U17W) 22:06
4 135 Jenny Blackwood (U17W) 24:32

2 Elgin AAC ND 19 3 126 Shauna Perry (U17W) 24:07
6 125 Mairi Weir (U17W) 25:58

10 127 Beth Mackay (U17W) 31:14
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1 25:00 201 Sunny McGrath (U20M) Deveron Harriers
2 25:08 204 Hamish Hickey (U20M) Ross County Athletic Club
3 26:37 210 Luke Davidson (U20M) Inverness Harriers AAC
4 26:47 209 Ben Johnstone (U20M) Inverness Harriers AAC
5 27:13 211 Rudi Paul (U20M) Inverness Harriers AAC
6 27:31 206 James Slimon (U20M) Highland Hill Runners
7 28:27 205 Max Abernethy (U20M) Fraserburgh Running Club
8 28:49 207 Lewis Esslemont (U20M) Inverness Harriers AAC
9 29:17 200 Oliver Reynolds (U20M) Moray Road Runners
10 29:27 215 Daniel Stewart (U20M) Stornoway Running & AC
11 31:36 216 Greenslade Sam (U20M) Stornoway Running & AC
12 32:32 219 Mamadou Sow (U20M) Gordonstoun School
13 35:20 218 Hamish Philip (U20M) Gordonstoun School
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1 Inverness Harriers AAC ND 12 3 210 Luke Davidson (U20M) 26:37
4 209 Ben Johnstone (U20M) 26:47
5 211 Rudi Paul (U20M) 27:13
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1 20:15 139 Sophia Green (U20W) Moray Road Runners
2 21:00 140 Constance Nankivell (U20W) East Sutherland AC
3 28:05 142 Sophie Graham (U20W) Stornoway Running & AC
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1 32:03 220 Keir Beaton (U20M) East Sutherland AC
2 32:13 221 Fraser Roach (U20M) East Sutherland AC
3 32:36 223 Stuart Gardiner (U20M) Inverness Harriers AAC
4 34:05 224 Luke Williams (U20M) Inverness Harriers AAC
5 34:07 226 Jonathan Aitken (U20M) Inverness Harriers AAC
6 34:44 222 Adam Maclellan (U20M) Ross County Athletic Club
7 35:59 225 James Geddes (U20M) Inverness Harriers AAC
8 36:37 229 James Monteith (U20M) Gordonstoun School
9 37:43 228 Angus McVean (U20M) Gordonstoun School
10 40:51 230 Charles Oliver (U20M) Gordonstoun School
11 41:36 231 Loris Pattinson (U20M) Gordonstoun School
12 41:54 232 Harry Reynolds (U20M) Gordonstoun School

��������������������	�����������
�������������������
	�

�#%�&�#" � '� � '����& � '���#�"&% �#�"&% �# �'""�$ �'""�$���& ��!�

1 Inverness Harriers AAC 0 12 3 223 Stuart Gardiner (U20M) 32:36
4 224 Luke Williams (U20M) 34:05
5 226 Jonathan Aitken (U20M) 34:07

2 Gordonstoun School 0 27 8 229 James Monteith (U20M) 36:37
9 228 Angus McVean (U20M) 37:43

10 230 Charles Oliver (U20M) 40:51
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1 27:44 197 Eilidh Mackenzie S Stornoway Running & AC
2 27:52 162 Jessica Tullie S Forres Harriers
3 28:30 178 Rhona Grant S Highland Hill Runners
4 28:56 144 Louise Cartmell S Moray Road Runners
5 29:13 193 Caroline Marwick S Inverness Harriers AAC
6 29:26 145 Kirstie Rogan S Moray Road Runners
7 30:11 196 Isla Mackay S Lochaber AC
8 30:24 181 Karen Lyons M Highland Hill Runners
9 30:42 146 Michelle Slater S Moray Road Runners
10 30:47 187 Julie Wilson (F50) Inverness Harriers AAC
11 30:55 159 Jessica Haworth S Forres Harriers
12 31:41 160 Hillary Cameron M Forres Harriers
13 32:06 158 Gemma Beaton S North Uist AAC
14 32:07 175 Kate Whiteside M Ross County Athletic Club
15 32:13 190 Heather Gardiner (F50) Inverness Harriers AAC
16 32:21 165 Carrie-Ann Ward S Forres Harriers
17 32:39 177 Megan Bee S Highland Hill Runners
18 32:42 191 Alison Wilson M Inverness Harriers AAC
19 33:40 149 Justine Blaszk S Moray Road Runners
20 33:46 148 Karen Norvell M Moray Road Runners
21 33:55 189 Doreen Campbell M Inverness Harriers AAC
22 34:24 194 Ann Smart (F50) Inverness Harriers AAC
23 34:47 182 Anna Macarthur S Highland Hill Runners
24 35:14 172 Audrey Scott (F50) East Sutherland AC
25 35:19 150 Maria McCloud M Moray Road Runners
26 35:52 163 Helen Webster M Forres Harriers
27 36:01 168 Kaisa Oikkonen S Forres Harriers
28 36:04 183 Cath McCormick M Highland Hill Runners
29 36:16 166 June McIntosh (F50) Forres Harriers
30 36:30 173 Lorraine Coull M Ross County Athletic Club
31 36:38 154 Sally Bruce M Moray Road Runners
32 37:12 167 Ros Wright (F50) Forres Harriers
33 37:36 174 Jo Ellen M Ross County Athletic Club
34 38:19 153 Jen Blackburn S Moray Road Runners
35 39:13 186 Cathy Slimon M Highland Hill Runners
36 39:46 156 Kirsty Weir S Moray Road Runners
37 40:31 185 Jane Pottie S Highland Hill Runners
38 40:44 198 Joanna Walker M North Highland Harriers
39 40:48 151 Stephanie Cormack S Moray Road Runners
40 40:48 155 Paula Pearson M Moray Road Runners
41 41:30 171 Susan Taylor (F50) Cosmic Hillbashers AAC
42 42:05 188 Joanna Cairns S Inverness Harriers AAC
43 44:26 152 Jo Burton (F50) Moray Road Runners
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F-(F50) 1 30:47 10 187 Julie Wilson Inverness Harriers AAC
F-(F50) 2 32:13 15 190 Heather Gardiner Inverness Harriers AAC
F-(F50) 3 34:24 22 194 Ann Smart Inverness Harriers AAC
F-(F50) 4 35:14 24 172 Audrey Scott East Sutherland AC
F-(F50) 5 36:16 29 166 June McIntosh Forres Harriers
F-(F50) 6 37:12 32 167 Ros Wright Forres Harriers
F-(F50) 7 41:30 41 171 Susan Taylor Cosmic Hillbashers AAC
F-(F50) 8 44:26 43 152 Jo Burton Moray Road Runners

F-M 1 30:24 8 181 Karen Lyons Highland Hill Runners
F-M 2 31:41 12 160 Hillary Cameron Forres Harriers
F-M 3 32:07 14 175 Kate Whiteside Ross County Athletic Club
F-M 4 32:42 18 191 Alison Wilson Inverness Harriers AAC
F-M 5 33:46 20 148 Karen Norvell Moray Road Runners
F-M 6 33:55 21 189 Doreen Campbell Inverness Harriers AAC
F-M 7 35:19 25 150 Maria McCloud Moray Road Runners
F-M 8 35:52 26 163 Helen Webster Forres Harriers
F-M 9 36:04 28 183 Cath McCormick Highland Hill Runners
F-M 10 36:30 30 173 Lorraine Coull Ross County Athletic Club
F-M 11 36:38 31 154 Sally Bruce Moray Road Runners
F-M 12 37:36 33 174 Jo Ellen Ross County Athletic Club
F-M 13 39:13 35 186 Cathy Slimon Highland Hill Runners
F-M 14 40:44 38 198 Joanna Walker North Highland Harriers
F-M 15 40:48 40 155 Paula Pearson Moray Road Runners

F-S 1 27:44 1 197 Eilidh Mackenzie Stornoway Running & AC
F-S 2 27:52 2 162 Jessica Tullie Forres Harriers
F-S 3 28:30 3 178 Rhona Grant Highland Hill Runners
F-S 4 28:56 4 144 Louise Cartmell Moray Road Runners
F-S 5 29:13 5 193 Caroline Marwick Inverness Harriers AAC
F-S 6 29:26 6 145 Kirstie Rogan Moray Road Runners
F-S 7 30:11 7 196 Isla Mackay Lochaber AC
F-S 8 30:42 9 146 Michelle Slater Moray Road Runners
F-S 9 30:55 11 159 Jessica Haworth Forres Harriers
F-S 10 32:06 13 158 Gemma Beaton North Uist AAC
F-S 11 32:21 16 165 Carrie-Ann Ward Forres Harriers
F-S 12 32:39 17 177 Megan Bee Highland Hill Runners
F-S 13 33:40 19 149 Justine Blaszk Moray Road Runners
F-S 14 34:47 23 182 Anna Macarthur Highland Hill Runners
F-S 15 36:01 27 168 Kaisa Oikkonen Forres Harriers
F-S 16 38:19 34 153 Jen Blackburn Moray Road Runners
F-S 17 39:46 36 156 Kirsty Weir Moray Road Runners
F-S 18 40:31 37 185 Jane Pottie Highland Hill Runners
F-S 19 40:48 39 151 Stephanie Cormack Moray Road Runners
F-S 20 42:05 42 188 Joanna Cairns Inverness Harriers AAC
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1 Moray Road Runners ND 38 4 144 Louise Cartmell S 28:56
6 145 Kirstie Rogan S 29:26
9 146 Michelle Slater S 30:42

19 149 Justine Blaszk S 33:40

2 Forres Harriers ND 41 2 162 Jessica Tullie S 27:52
11 159 Jessica Haworth S 30:55
12 160 Hillary Cameron M 31:41
16 165 Carrie-Ann Ward S 32:21

3 Inverness Harriers AAC ND 48 5 193 Caroline Marwick S 29:13
10 187 Julie Wilson (F50) 30:47
15 190 Heather Gardiner (F50) 32:13
18 191 Alison Wilson M 32:42

4 Highland Hill Runners ND 51 3 178 Rhona Grant S 28:30
8 181 Karen Lyons M 30:24

17 177 Megan Bee S 32:39
23 182 Anna Macarthur S 34:47

Masters
1 Inverness Harriers AAC ND 43 10 187 Julie Wilson (F50) 30:47

15 190 Heather Gardiner (F50) 32:13
18 191 Alison Wilson M 32:42
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1 34:35 317 John Newsom S Inverness Harriers AAC
2 34:48 235 Kenneth Wilson S Moray Road Runners
3 36:59 316 Donnie Macdonald S Inverness Harriers AAC
4 37:36 236 James Wilson S Moray Road Runners
5 37:42 264 Robbie Paterson S Moray Road Runners
6 37:51 322 Graham Bee S Inverness Harriers AAC
7 38:18 319 Gordon Lennox S Inverness Harriers AAC
8 38:38 318 Michael O'Donell S Inverness Harriers AAC
9 38:57 308 William Nicolson M Highland Hill Runners
10 39:03 340 John Yells S Lochaber AC
11 39:05 238 Paul Taylor S Moray Road Runners
12 39:07 234 Gareth Jenkins M Moray Road Runners
13 39:13 270 Kevin Schenk S Forres Harriers
14 39:23 237 Paul Rogan M Moray Road Runners
15 40:03 315 Finlay MacLennan S Inverness Harriers AAC
16 40:40 273 Andrew Morgan S Forres Harriers
17 40:41 293 Kevin Ewing M Keith & District AAC
18 40:43 314 Robin Burnett M Inverness Harriers AAC
19 40:49 301 Ally Beavan S Highland Hill Runners
20 41:00 310 Gavin Whiteside S Highland Hill Runners
21 41:03 286 Mark Brown S Fraserburgh Running Club
22 41:06 302 Francisco Javier Cabrera Valdes S Highland Hill Runners
23 41:15 296 Mike Stewart M50 Keith & District AAC
24 41:26 289 Keith Buchan M Fraserburgh Running Club
25 41:27 233 Colin Green M Moray Road Runners
26 41:45 290 Grant Massie S Fraserburgh Running Club
27 41:49 287 James Burnett S Fraserburgh Running Club
28 41:54 320 Alec Keith M50 Hunters Bog Trotters
29 42:07 250 Lawrence Ramsay S Moray Road Runners
30 42:12 288 Calum Crighton S Fraserburgh Running Club
31 42:12 291 Stephen Nibloe M Fraserburgh Running Club
32 42:13 245 Edward Dunbar M Moray Road Runners
33 42:46 278 Robert Paterson S Forres Harriers
34 43:19 311 Timothy Cooke M50 Inverness Harriers AAC
35 43:26 336 Kenny MacGruer S North Highland Harriers
36 43:40 306 Iain Maclennan M Highland Hill Runners
37 43:46 267 Kenneth Douglas M Forres Harriers
38 44:01 298 Frankie Barton M50 Keith & District AAC
39 44:04 239 Martin Bain M Moray Road Runners
40 44:15 279 James Ward S Forres Harriers
41 44:26 309 Craig Wallace S Highland Hill Runners
42 44:40 338 Alan Reid M50 Peterhead AC
43 44:58 244 Andy Alexander M50 Moray Road Runners
44 45:20 305 Dougie Macdonald M Highland Hill Runners
45 45:35 297 Jordan Stewart S Keith & District AAC
46 45:45 268 Jon Hollingdale M50 Forres Harriers
47 45:53 299 John Urquhart M50 Keith & District AAC
48 46:06 248 Phil Reynolds M Moray Road Runners
49 46:11 323 Stewart Wilson M50 Inverness Harriers AAC
50 46:16 260 Neil Purdie M Moray Road Runners
51 46:24 303 Richard Chatburn M Highland Hill Runners
52 46:28 313 Graeme Campbell M50 Inverness Harriers AAC
53 46:58 325 Andrew Beaton M Inverness Harriers AAC
54 47:07 281 David Bryan M East Sutherland AC
55 47:15 258 Pasquale Riccio S Moray Road Runners
56 47:28 333 Scott MacRury S Stornoway Running & AC
57 47:29 275 Iain MacDonald M50 Forres Harriers
58 47:52 243 Simon MacDonald M50 Moray Road Runners
59 48:27 277 Tim Pott M50 Forres Harriers
60 48:37 261 John Anderson S Moray Road Runners
61 48:58 276 James Hume M50 Forres Harriers
62 49:51 335 Ian Walker S North Highland Harriers
63 50:13 263 Alan Swadel S Moray Road Runners
64 50:38 259 Kevin Morrison S Moray Road Runners
65 50:52 262 Euan Cantlie M Moray Road Runners
66 51:59 294 Gerald Angus M50 Keith & District AAC
67 55:02 271 Jamie Watson M50 Forres Harriers
68 58:42 246 Garry Henderson M50 Moray Road Runners
69 60:57 280 Roderick Campbell M50 Cosmic Hillbashers
70 62:32 247 David Ingleby M50 Moray Road Runners
71 63:39 332 Allan MacIver M Stornoway Running & AC
72 65:01 292 Malcolm Christie M50 Elgin AAC
73 66:32 240 Toks Osunrinade M Moray Road Runners
74 66:45 257 Paul Jamieson M50 Moray Road Runners
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M-M 1 38:57 9 308 William Nicolson Highland Hill Runners
M-M 2 39:07 12 234 Gareth Jenkins Moray Road Runners
M-M 3 39:23 14 237 Paul Rogan Moray Road Runners
M-M 4 40:41 17 293 Kevin Ewing Keith & District AAC
M-M 5 40:43 18 314 Robin Burnett Inverness Harriers AAC
M-M 6 41:26 24 289 Keith Buchan Fraserburgh Running Club
M-M 7 41:27 25 233 Colin Green Moray Road Runners
M-M 8 42:12 31 291 Stephen Nibloe Fraserburgh Running Club
M-M 9 42:13 32 245 Edward Dunbar Moray Road Runners
M-M 10 43:40 36 306 Iain Maclennan Highland Hill Runners
M-M 11 43:46 37 267 Kenneth Douglas Forres Harriers
M-M 12 44:04 39 239 Martin Bain Moray Road Runners
M-M 13 45:20 44 305 Dougie Macdonald Highland Hill Runners
M-M 14 46:06 48 248 Phil Reynolds Moray Road Runners
M-M 15 46:16 50 260 Neil Purdie Moray Road Runners
M-M 16 46:24 51 303 Richard Chatburn Highland Hill Runners
M-M 17 46:58 53 325 Andrew Beaton Inverness Harriers AAC
M-M 18 47:07 54 281 David Bryan East Sutherland AC
M-M 19 50:52 65 262 Euan Cantlie Moray Road Runners
M-M 20 63:39 71 332 Allan MacIver Stornoway Running & AC
M-M 21 66:32 73 240 Toks Osunrinade Moray Road Runners

M-M50 1 41:15 23 296 Mike Stewart Keith & District AAC
M-M50 2 41:54 28 320 Alec Keith Hunters Bog Trotters
M-M50 3 43:19 34 311 Timothy Cooke Inverness Harriers AAC
M-M50 4 44:01 38 298 Frankie Barton Keith & District AAC
M-M50 5 44:40 42 338 Alan Reid Peterhead AC
M-M50 6 44:58 43 244 Andy Alexander Moray Road Runners
M-M50 7 45:45 46 268 Jon Hollingdale Forres Harriers
M-M50 8 45:53 47 299 John Urquhart Keith & District AAC
M-M50 9 46:11 49 323 Stewart Wilson Inverness Harriers AAC
M-M50 10 46:28 52 313 Graeme Campbell Inverness Harriers AAC
M-M50 11 47:29 57 275 Iain MacDonald Forres Harriers
M-M50 12 47:52 58 243 Simon MacDonald Moray Road Runners
M-M50 13 48:27 59 277 Tim Pott Forres Harriers
M-M50 14 48:58 61 276 James Hume Forres Harriers
M-M50 15 51:59 66 294 Gerald Angus Keith & District AAC
M-M50 16 55:02 67 271 Jamie Watson Forres Harriers
M-M50 17 58:42 68 246 Garry Henderson Moray Road Runners
M-M50 18 60:57 69 280 Roderick Campbell Cosmic Hillbashers
M-M50 19 62:32 70 247 David Ingleby Moray Road Runners
M-M50 20 65:01 72 292 Malcolm Christie Elgin AAC
M-M50 21 66:45 74 257 Paul Jamieson Moray Road Runners

M-S 1 34:35 1 317 John Newsom Inverness Harriers AAC
M-S 2 34:48 2 235 Kenneth Wilson Moray Road Runners
M-S 3 36:59 3 316 Donnie Macdonald Inverness Harriers AAC
M-S 4 37:36 4 236 James Wilson Moray Road Runners
M-S 5 37:42 5 264 Robbie Paterson Moray Road Runners
M-S 6 37:51 6 322 Graham Bee Inverness Harriers AAC
M-S 7 38:18 7 319 Gordon Lennox Inverness Harriers AAC
M-S 8 38:38 8 318 Michael O'Donell Inverness Harriers AAC
M-S 9 39:03 10 340 John Yells Lochaber AC
M-S 10 39:05 11 238 Paul Taylor Moray Road Runners
M-S 11 39:13 13 270 Kevin Schenk Forres Harriers
M-S 12 40:03 15 315 Finlay MacLennan Inverness Harriers AAC
M-S 13 40:40 16 273 Andrew Morgan Forres Harriers
M-S 14 40:49 19 301 Ally Beavan Highland Hill Runners
M-S 15 41:00 20 310 Gavin Whiteside Highland Hill Runners
M-S 16 41:03 21 286 Mark Brown Fraserburgh Running Club
M-S 17 41:06 22 302 Francisco Javier Cabrera Valdes Highland Hill Runners
M-S 18 41:45 26 290 Grant Massie Fraserburgh Running Club
M-S 19 41:49 27 287 James Burnett Fraserburgh Running Club
M-S 20 42:07 29 250 Lawrence Ramsay Moray Road Runners
M-S 21 42:12 30 288 Calum Crighton Fraserburgh Running Club
M-S 22 42:46 33 278 Robert Paterson Forres Harriers
M-S 23 43:26 35 336 Kenny MacGruer North Highland Harriers
M-S 24 44:15 40 279 James Ward Forres Harriers
M-S 25 44:26 41 309 Craig Wallace Highland Hill Runners
M-S 26 45:35 45 297 Jordan Stewart Keith & District AAC
M-S 27 47:15 55 258 Pasquale Riccio Moray Road Runners
M-S 28 47:28 56 333 Scott MacRury Stornoway Running & AC
M-S 29 48:37 60 261 John Anderson Moray Road Runners
M-S 30 49:51 62 335 Ian Walker North Highland Harriers
M-S 31 50:13 63 263 Alan Swadel Moray Road Runners
M-S 32 50:38 64 259 Kevin Morrison Moray Road Runners
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1 Inverness Harriers AAC ND 40 1 317 John Newsom S 34:35
3 316 Donnie Macdonald S 36:59
6 322 Graham Bee S 37:51
7 319 Gordon Lennox S 38:18
8 318 Michael O'Donell S 38:38

15 315 Finlay MacLennan S 40:03

2 Moray Road Runners ND 48 2 235 Kenneth Wilson S 34:48
4 236 James Wilson S 37:36
5 264 Robbie Paterson S 37:42

11 238 Paul Taylor S 39:05
12 234 Gareth Jenkins M 39:07
14 237 Paul Rogan M 39:23

3 Highland Hill Runners ND 147 9 308 William Nicolson M 38:57
19 301 Ally Beavan S 40:49
20 310 Gavin Whiteside S 41:00
22 302 Francisco Javier Cabrera Valdes S 41:06
36 306 Iain Maclennan M 43:40
41 309 Craig Wallace S 44:26

4 Fraserburgh Running Club ND 159 21 286 Mark Brown S 41:03
24 289 Keith Buchan M 41:26
26 290 Grant Massie S 41:45
27 287 James Burnett S 41:49
30 288 Calum Crighton S 42:12
31 291 Stephen Nibloe M 42:12

5 Forres Harriers ND 185 13 270 Kevin Schenk S 39:13
16 273 Andrew Morgan S 40:40
33 278 Robert Paterson S 42:46
37 267 Kenneth Douglas M 43:46
40 279 James Ward S 44:15
46 268 Jon Hollingdale M50 45:45

6 Keith & District AAC ND 236 17 293 Kevin Ewing M 40:41
23 296 Mike Stewart M50 41:15
38 298 Frankie Barton M50 44:01
45 297 Jordan Stewart S 45:35
47 299 John Urquhart M50 45:53
66 294 Gerald Angus M50 51:59

Masters
1 Moray Road Runners ND 51 12 234 Gareth Jenkins M 39:07

14 237 Paul Rogan M 39:23
25 233 Colin Green M 41:27


